SCIOPEROQO Venerds

deil lavoratori
della Giustizia

MANIFESTAZIONI IN TUTTE Febbraio

LE CORTI DI APPELLO

Assemblee in tutte le citta italiane

18/1 Genova
18/1 Catanzaro 26/1 Salerno 1/2 Vicenza
19/1 Torino
Reggio C.
Milano
Firenze

19/1
20/1
21/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
26/1

Bologna

Brescia

L'Aquila

Perugia

Roma

26/1 Matera 1/2 Padova

26/1 Siena 1/2 Trento

26/1 Siracusa 2/2 Viare-ggio 3
27/1 Matera 2/2 Reggio Emilia

28/1 Catania - > venezia

3/2 Campobasso
28/1 Lucca 3/2 Trapani
28/1 Pescara 45 Cagliari

29/1 Ancona 42 Roma-Cass.

29/1 Napoli 4/2 Roma-Min.
29/1 Palermo 4/2 Livorno
1/2 Bari 4/2 Pistoia
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